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Statistics

Birthday: 05/27/2005
Height: 5'7

Weight: 115

Hair Color: Brown

Eye Color: Brown

Experience

Performance/Event
The Little Mermaid

Annie

Willy Wonka

Mary Poppins Camp
The Music Man

A Christmas Carol
Hello Dolly!

Cheer Competitions
Cheer Competitions
The Nutcracker
The Nutcracker
The Nutcracker
Seasonal Shows
Seasonal Show

Water Ballet Show

Veteran Memorial Service

Taylor Pedersen

Jacket: S

Shirt: XS

Dress: XS

Pant Size: XS

Inseam: 29
Bust: 33
Hips: 34

Waist: 24

Shoe Size: 7.5

Role

Sailor/Seagle

Boylan Sister/Orphan
Oompa Loompa

Mary Poppins

Quartet Singer

Mrs. Fezziwig

Irene Molly/Dance Captain
Tumbler/Base/Dancer
Tumbler/ Base/Dancer/Captain
Rat/Peppermint Patty
Snowflake

Party Girl

Dancer (Jazz/Ballet)
Dancer (Jazz)

Water Ballet Dancer

Singer

Company/Organization

Broadway Bound
Broadway Bound
Assumption St. Bridget Theatre
Broadway Bound
Assumption St. Bridget Theatre
Assumption St. Bridget Theatre
Assumption St. Bridget Theatre

Connect Cheer Northwest

Juanita Highschool Competition Team

Emerald City Ballet
Cornish College
Cornish College

All That Dance

Exit Space
Sandpoint Swim Club

Assumption St. Bridget Choir
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Training

Class Name

Beginner Ballet/Jazz
Tumbling Class

Magic School Bus Workshop
Tumbling Class

Theatre

Tumbling Class

Trapeze Training

Choir

Beginners Modeling

Ballet Advanced Class
Private Singing Lessons
Modern 4

Jazz 4

Foundations of Musical Theatre
Stunt Class
Strength/Conditioning

Jump Class

Cheer Clinic

Dance/Tumbling Bootcamp

Skills & Abilities

Acrobatics
Biking

Hip Hop Dance
Lyrical Dance
Modern Dance
Singing
Sprinting
Tripple Jump
Weightlifting

Teacher/Organization
All That Dance

Seattle Gymnastics Academy
Emerald City Ballet
Universal Cheer Association
Assumption St. Bridget
Connect Cheer NW

SANCA

Assumption St. Bridget Choir
Ivviva

Cornish College

Julie Olsen

Exit Space

Exit Space

Assumption St. Bridget
National Cheer Association
Juanita Highschool

Tanner Williams

University of Washington

Morgan Styre

Acting
Climbing

Jazz Dance
Memorization
Pole Vaulting
Skiing
Trapeze

Visual Comedy

Writing

Year
2010

2010-2013
2012
2019
2012-2019
2014-2018
2014-2016
2015
2015
2015-2016
2018-2019
2019
2019
2019
2019-2022
2020
2021-2022
2022

2022

Ballet

Drill Dance
Long Jump
Modeling

Public Speaking
Soccer
Tumbling

Wake Skiing

Yoga
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