# **Taylor Pedersen**

#### **Statistics**

Birthday: 05/27/2005 Jacket: S

Height: 5'7 Shirt: XS

Weight: 115 Dress: XS

Hair Color: Brown Pant Size: XS

Eye Color: Brown Inseam: 29

Role

Singer

**Bust**: 33

**Hips:** 34

Waist: 24

Shoe Size: 7.5

**Company/Organization** 

Assumption St. Bridget Choir

### **Experience**

Performance/Event

Veteran Memorial Service

The Little Mermaid	Sailor/Seagle	Broadway Bound
Annie	Boylan Sister/Orphan	Broadway Bound
Willy Wonka	Oompa Loompa	Assumption St. Bridget Theatre
Mary Poppins Camp	Mary Poppins	Broadway Bound
The Music Man	Quartet Singer	Assumption St. Bridget Theatre
A Christmas Carol	Mrs. Fezziwig	Assumption St. Bridget Theatre
Hello Dolly!	Irene Molly/Dance Captain	Assumption St. Bridget Theatre
Cheer Competitions	Tumbler/Base/Dancer	Connect Cheer Northwest
Cheer Competitions	Tumbler/ Base/Dancer/Captain	Juanita Highschool Competition Team
The Nutcracker	Rat/Peppermint Patty	Emerald City Ballet
The Nutcracker	Snowflake	Cornish College
The Nutcracker	Party Girl	Cornish College
Seasonal Shows	Dancer (Jazz/Ballet)	All That Dance
Seasonal Show	Dancer (Jazz)	Exit Space
Water Ballet Show	Water Ballet Dancer	Sandpoint Swim Club

## **Training**

Class Name	Teacher/Organization	<u>Year</u>
Beginner Ballet/Jazz	All That Dance	2010
Tumbling Class	Seattle Gymnastics Academy	2010-2013
Magic School Bus Workshop	Emerald City Ballet	2012
Tumbling Class	Universal Cheer Association	2019
Theatre	Assumption St. Bridget	2012-2019
Tumbling Class	Connect Cheer NW	2014-2018
Trapeze Training	SANCA	2014-2016
Choir	Assumption St. Bridget Choir	2015
Beginners Modeling	Ivviva	2015
Ballet Advanced Class	Cornish College	2015-2016
Private Singing Lessons	Julie Olsen	2018-2019
Modern 4	Exit Space	2019
Jazz 4	Exit Space	2019
Foundations of Musical Theatre	Assumption St. Bridget	2019
Stunt Class	National Cheer Association	2019-2022
Strength/Conditioning	Juanita Highschool	2020
Jump Class	Tanner Williams	2021-2022
Cheer Clinic	University of Washington	2022
Dance/Tumbling Bootcamp	Morgan Styre	2022

### **Skills & Abilities**

Acrobatics	Acting	Ballet
Biking	Climbing	Drill Dance
Hip Hop Dance	Jazz Dance	Long Jump
Lyrical Dance	Memorization	Modeling
Modern Dance	Pole Vaulting	Public Speaking
Singing	Skiing	Soccer
Sprinting	Trapeze	Tumbling
Tripple Jump	Visual Comedy	Wake Skiing
Weightlifting	Writing	Yoga